model CPC
Pa
l s
ys
te
m
157
7MPaSpring clamp Pallet clamp

164To download CAD data / To get updated information, visit www.pascaleng.co.jp
7MPa Pallet clamp
Model designation
Type Size Mounting method
Spring clamp CPC - A : A type
B : B type
C : C type
S : Shim
03
06
10
16
25
40
H : Flange mounting
Hydraulic
clamp CPH -
Locate ring CPS -
D : D type 1
E : E type
F : F type
S : Shim
P : Protective plate 2
T : Upper surface mounting
D : Lower surface mounting
F : Flange mounting
1 : D type of locate ring is limited to sizes of 03, 06, 10, and 16.　 2: The protective plate is only flange mounting type.
Note: Be sure to specify serial numbers when placing repeat orders.
(Serial numbers and models are laser marked on clamps and locate ring bodies; For shim and protective plate, same serial
numbers as clamps and locate rings may be specified.)
Pallet clamp
List of models
A type
Taper cone circle
B type 3
45°taper cone
C type 3
90°taper cone
Spring clamp
Hydraulic unclamp
model CPC 1
model CPC-A�H
Shim ∗2
model CPC-B�H
Shim ∗2
model CPC-C�H
Shim ∗2
Hydraulic clamp
Hydraulic unclamp
model CPH 1
model CPH-A�H
Shim ∗2
model CPH-B�H
Shim ∗2
model CPH-C�H
Shim ∗2
1 : Spring clamp model CPC and hydraulic clamp model CPH cannot be used together.
2 : Shim of pallet clamp can be used when heights of mounted clamps vary.(option)
3 : Taper cone cut can be selected from B type or C type.
1 : D type and E type of locate ring cannot be used together.
2 : It is recommended to use a shim (option) to adjust mounting hole depth for the locate rings for pallet upper surface mounting
and lower surface mounting. Grind shim to adjust thickness.
3 : Protective plate for locate ring of flange mounting can be used to prevent damage of seating surface, when pallet must be placed
on the floor, etc.(option)
4 : Shim of locate ring of flange mounting can be used when heights of mounted locate rings vary. (option)
Locate ring
List of models
D type 1
Positioning precision 10 μm
E type 1
Positioning precision 3 μm
F type
Z axis positioning